REGIONAL SUMMARY
August 2021

Kearney MC

BUFFALO & KEARNEY COUNTIES

Labor Force Total
Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Aug-21
Preliminary

30,262
29,789
473
1.6

28,442

0
54
47

1,405
3,747
1,247
3,479
964

*hkkkk

898

*hkkkk

994

*hkkkk

829

*kkkk

4,556
296
2,625
1,334
152
1,646
2,541

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Jul-21
Revised

30,675
30,159
516
1.7

28,455

0
54
48

1,439
3,751
1,247
3,474
965

*kkkk

896

*kkkk

998

*kkkk

821

*kkkk

4,551
298
2,614
1,318
150
1,688
2,510

Aug-20
30,751
29,835

916
3.0

28,403

0
49
49

1,434
3,630
1,266
3,469
898

*kkkk

960

*kkkk

888

*kkkk

816

*kkkk

4,501
304
2,712
1,312
179
1,666
2,552

Month
Change

-413
-370
-43
-0.1
-13

Year Ago
Change

-489
-46
-443
1.4
39

*kkkk

*kkkk

106

*kkkk

13
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