REGIONAL SUMMARY August 2021



Kearney MC Buffalo & Kearney Counties

	Aug-21 Preliminary	Jul-21 Revised	Aug-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	30,262	30,675	30,751	-413	-489
Employment	29,789	30,159	29,835	-370	-46
Unemployment	473	516	916	-43	-443
Unemployment Rate	1.6	1.7	3.0	-0.1	-1.4
Nonfarm Employment	28,442	28,455	28,403	-13	39
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	0	0	0	0	0
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	54	54	49	0	5
Utilities	47	48	49	-1	-2
Construction	1,405	1,439	1,434	-34	-29
Manufacturing	3,747	3,751	3,630	-4	117
Wholesale Trade	1,247	1,247	1,266	0	-19
Retail Trade	3,479	3,474	3,469	5	10
Transportation and Warehousing	964	965	898	-1	66
Information	****	****	****	****	****
Finance and Insurance	898	896	960	2	-62
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	****	****	****	****	****
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	994	998	888	-4	106
Management of Companies and Enterprises	****	****	****	****	****
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services	829	821	816	8	13
Educational Services	****	****	****	****	****
Health Care and Social Assistance	4,556	4,551	4,501	5	55
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	296	298	304	-2	-8
Accommodation and Food Services	2,625	2,614	2,712	11	-87
Other Services (except Public Administration)	1,334	1,318	1,312	16	22
Federal Government	152	150	179	2	-27
State Government	1,646	1,688	1,666	-42	-20
Local Government	2,541	2,510	2,552	31	-11

^{*****} Data not available due to disclosure suppression.